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Summary 
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by MMC 

Approved 
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(1) Chronic Illness/ Diagnosis
and Management of
Asthma

National Institutes 
of Health (NIH), and 
National Heart, 
Lung and Blood 
Institute 

To provide the guidelines 
and updates for the 
treatment of asthma 
from the Expert Panel via 
Expert Panel Report 3  
(EPR 3) 

 New 

 Revised 

 Reviewed 

09/26/2018 

09/11/2019 

03/03/2021 

09/26/2018 

02/19/2020 

03/03/2021 

10/10/2018 

03/25/2020 

03/31/2021 

(2) Chronic Illness/ Medical
Care in Diabetes

American Diabetes 
Association 

To provide standards of 
care from a recognized 
authority in the care and 
management of Diabetes 

 New 

 Revised 

 Reviewed 

09/26/2018 

09/11/2019 

03/03/2021 

09/26/2018 

02/19/2020 

03/03/2021 

10/10/2018 

03/25/2020 

03/31/2021 

(3) Infectious
Disease/Judicious
Antibiotic Prescribing

American Academy 
of Pediatrics – 
Committee on 
Infectious Diseases 

To provide stringent 
diagnostic criteria and 
antibiotic prescribing 
strategies for URI 
bacterial infections 

 New 

 Revised 

 Reviewed 

09/26/2018 

09/11/2019 

03/03/2021 

09/26/2018 

02/19/2020 

03/03/2021 

10/10/2018 

03/25/2020 

03/31/2021 

(4) Immunizations/Childhood
and Adolescent 
Immunization Schedules: 
United States, 2021

Centers for 
Disease Control

To provide guidelines for 
immunization schedules 
and catch-up schedules.  

 New 

 Revised 

 Reviewed 

03/03/2021 03/03/2021 03/31/2021 


