Cook Children's Health Plan Clinical Practice Guideline Tracking List

	Topic/ Guideline	Source	Purpose	Created/ Revised/ or Reviewed	Date	Update Summary	Approved by MMC	Approved by QMC
(1)	Chronic Illness/ Diagnosis and Management of Asthma	National Institutes of Health (NIH), and National Heart, Lung and Blood Institute	To provide the guidelines and updates for the treatment of asthma from the Expert Panel via Expert Panel Report 3 (EPR 3)	☐ New ☐ Revised ☐ Reviewed	09/26/2018 09/11/2019 03/03/2021		09/26/2018 02/19/2020 03/03/2021	10/10/2018 03/25/2020 03/31/2021
(2)	Chronic Illness/ Medical Care in Diabetes	American Diabetes Association	To provide standards of care from a recognized authority in the care and management of Diabetes	☐ New ☐ Revised ☐ Reviewed	09/26/2018 09/11/2019 03/03/2021		09/26/2018 02/19/2020 03/03/2021	10/10/2018 03/25/2020 03/31/2021
(3)	Infectious Disease/Judicious Antibiotic Prescribing	American Academy of Pediatrics – Committee on Infectious Diseases	To provide stringent diagnostic criteria and antibiotic prescribing strategies for URI bacterial infections	☐ New ☐ Revised ☐ Reviewed	09/26/2018 09/11/2019 03/03/2021		09/26/2018 02/19/2020 03/03/2021	10/10/2018 03/25/2020 03/31/2021
(4)	Immunizations/Childhood and Adolescent Immunization Schedules: United States, 2021	Centers for Disease Control	To provide guidelines for immunization schedules and catch-up schedules.	New Revised Reviewed	03/03/2021		03/03/2021	03/31/2021